
New

Factory 1/8 Somerton Park Drive, Campbellfield  Vic 3061  Phone: (03) 9305 1400    Fax: (03) 9305 3079   Email: newtower@tpg.com.au

    

www.newtower.com.au   

Gate Accessories &A
u
to

m
a
tio

n
 P

/
L

B
O

B
 2

4
V
 &

 2
4
0
V
 M

E
C
H

A
N

IC
A
L 

M
O

T
O

R
S

v Italian made domestic operator, with reduced dimensions making this operator sleek & discreet.   
 
v Maximum gate weight of 200kgs per leaf 

v Designed for gates with a maximum width of 2.1-mtrs each leaf 

v A reliable & silent surface mounted self-locking electro-mechanical operator, complete with
    multi-positions brackets & strong mechanical components 

v Reduction unit manufactured with high quality gears & shafts

v Easy & trouble free to install thanks to the front articulation & to the two mechanical in built
    stops, which are adjustable in both opening & closing phases 

v The new manual override unlocking device is operated from the top, making it rapid & trouble-free 

v Strong & dependable rolled worm shaft with Ø 20mm spherical section for an easy & silent 
    manual operation.   

TECHNICAL DATA BOB BOB24

BOB KIT:
2  x  BOB Operators
1  x  Control board & built in receiver
2  x   Transmitters   

Motor power supply

Absorbed Power

Max Stroke

Max absorbed current

Mechanical stops

Opening time

Operating cycle

Operating temp.

Protection level

Standard stroke

Thrust

Weight

24 Vac

70W

270 mm

2,5 A

Opening & Closing

16.5”

Semi intensive use

-20 / +70 C

IP 54

270 mm

1600 N

8,2Kg

230 Vac

230W

300 mm

1 A

Opening & Closing

19”

30%

-20 / +70 C

IP 54

270 mm

1600 N

8,2Kg
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